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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Mohammed Hashmi 
Padasseri Padikkal

ABDUL HAMEED 
PADASSERI 

PADIKKAL (FTHR)

169, PURATHUR, 
TIRUR, PURATHUR, 

676102, TIRUR

  

2 23/01/2026 vahedha P P Noushid P (HSBN) parampatt, 
parammalangadi, 

Valavannur, 
parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

3 23/01/2026 Ali Karingappara Hydross Karingappara 
(FTHR)

Karingappara, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

4 23/01/2026 SAJA ANWAR KK BASHEERA (MTHR) kodiyan kunnath house, 
207-B, Korangath, 

muthur, Tirur, Tirur, 
676101, Tirur

  

5 23/01/2026 Farhath. C SHOUKATH ALI C 
(FTHR)

229, thirunavaya, 
thirunavaya, edakkulam, 
676301, KUTTIPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 HAFILA NASRI KP ALAVI KUTTY KP 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMPARAMBIL, 
THOZHANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

7 23/01/2026 MUATHASIM 
NASSER 

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

Kolladathil House, tirur, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

8 23/01/2026 SAFA M ALI (FTHR) MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT T S 

ROAD, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR POST, 
676101, TIRUR

  

9 23/01/2026 Muhammed Raihan V Basheer V (FTHR) vayarakath house, BP 
Angadi, Thalakkad, BP 
Angadi, 676102, Tirur

  

10 23/01/2026 HYDER ARAFATH C 
K

KADEEJA (MTHR) CHANGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

11 23/01/2026 NOORAMUFLIHA K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

Vettan House, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tiroor

  

12 23/01/2026 Sainul Abid P P Mohammed P P Puthen 
Peediyekkal House 

(FTHR)

274B, Poolamangalam, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

13 23/01/2026 GOPIKA C PRABHAKARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

14 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD M

MUHIYUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

15 23/01/2026 ESHA KOTTATHARA 
NALAKATH

ARIF K N (FTHR) KOTTATHARA 
NALAKATH, 
PARASSERI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

16 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABEE 
WAQAS C K 

ABDU SAMAD 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVALAPP, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

17 23/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHAL P. 
K 

SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PEZHUM KATTIL, 
KOLATHOLA, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

18 23/01/2026 SAFVANA T V Jafer Sadique P V 
(HSBN)

Thaivalappil, 
Nellaparamb, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

19 23/01/2026 SAHLA SHERI E K ABDUL MAJEED E K 
(FTHR)

ELLIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

20 23/01/2026 Mohamed Ali Saithali Kutty (FTHR) Karinkappara, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

21 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RILU ALAVIKUTTY 
THAIKKADAN (FTHR)

THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

22 23/01/2026 SAFEENA ALI AKBAR (HSBN) KARATTIL HOUSE, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR POST, 
676101, TIRUR

  

23 23/01/2026 AFSEENA K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) KODIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

24 23/01/2026 SUHAIR E K ABDUL MAJEED E K 
(FTHR)

ELLIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA  P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

25 23/01/2026 JASMIN SUBAIR (FTHR) 2/388 THEKKAN 
CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 

CHUNKAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

26 23/01/2026 FATHIMA LAMEES ABDUL RASHEED 
KARINGAPPARA 

(HSBN)

6/295 C, 
KARINGAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

27 23/01/2026 MOHAMED AJNAS K 
T 

ASHRAF K T (FTHR) KUTTIPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

28 23/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA T P JAMSHEER (FTHR) THEVARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

29 23/01/2026 Roshida shareefa (MTHR) KOLLATH 
PARAMBIL, B P 

ANGADI, TIRUR, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

30 23/01/2026 HASHIM 
MOHAMMED K P 

MOHAMADALI 
KARINGAPPARA 

(FTHR)

22/1268 
KARINGAPPARA 

HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

31 23/01/2026 NAZRATH P P 
PALLIPARAMBATH

SHIHAB (HSBN) ELANATTIL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

32 23/01/2026 REJINA THASNI V P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL 
POOKUNHIYAKATH, 

VENGALUR, 
VENGALUR, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

33 23/01/2026 HASEEFA K T SHUHAIB 
CHAKKACHATTIL 

(HSBN)

KALATHIL THODI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

34 23/01/2026 AFEEFA M P Naheemudheen T K 
(HSBN)

MANNUNGAPPATT, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

35 23/01/2026 NAZAR 
CHAKKALAKKAL 

HAMZA 
CHAKKALAKKAL 

(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

36 23/01/2026 bharath mohan M mohanan m n (FTHR) modennabrath house 
purathur,malapuram, 
kaloor road, purathur, 
purathur p o, 676102, 

tirur

  

37 23/01/2026 HAYATHISHA P MUNEEB RAHMAN T 
P (HSBN)

243, THARMMAL 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIYAKKAL, 
THOZHANUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

38 23/01/2026 FAREEDA K P JAMSHEER (HSBN) THEVARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

39 23/01/2026 SUBHANA P P JAFAR P P (FTHR) PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

40 23/01/2026 HANEEFA MUHAMMED (FTHR) PANTHAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 SHIFA JUSLI K P NASAR K P (FTHR) 07/412,KARIPPAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAKKOL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

42 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED BAKIR RAHEEM T P (FTHR) THAYAMMANTE 
PURKKAL HOUSE, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

43 23/01/2026 Musthafa N KUNJAMMAD (FTHR) NEYYATHUR, 
KOLUPALAM, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

44 23/01/2026 SHIMNA CICILY P M HUBAIL 
CHOLAKKAL 

CHEPPALA (HSBN)

177/CHOLAKKAL 
CHEPPALA, 

MACHINGAPARA, 
TIRUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

45 23/01/2026 SHABNA T ABDUL FAHIZ T P 
(HSBN)

TALIKAPARAMBIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

46 23/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN 
KALATHIL

NOUFAL (HSBN) PANENI  HOUSE, 
PADIYAM, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

47 23/01/2026 MUBEENA M MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P (HSBN)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

48 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI T K AVARAN (FTHR) 143 THANIKATTIL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

49 23/01/2026 Alshafai p Roshida (MTHR) Parapurath, Tirur, B P 
ANGADI, B P 

ANGADI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

50 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MANAMKULAM, 
KANACHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

51 23/01/2026 MOHAMED SHERIF SAKEENA (WIFE) CHERUPADANNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULINCHODE, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

52 23/01/2026 Shajir C Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Chirayil, Paravanna, 
Vettom, Paravanna, 

676502, Tirur

  

53 23/01/2026 ZEENATH ERATH 
PARAMBIL

ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

AYAPPALLI HOUSE, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

54 23/01/2026 NUBLA SHERIN S ABDUL HANEEFA 
(FTHR)

SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

55 23/01/2026 RAIHANATH M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 17/273-A 
MUNDEKKAD 

HOUSE, 
MAVUMKUNNU, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

56 23/01/2026 RISVANA NASREEN ABDUL SALEEM 
(HSBN)

POTHUMPETTY 
HOUSE, 

ENGENGALPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

57 23/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MIDUNAN 

MUHAMED KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

TIRUR, TIRUR POST, 
676101, TIRUR

  

58 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIBIL 
C

HANEEFA C (FTHR) CHENADAN, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

59 23/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN K P YOOSAF K P (FTHR) KOOTTAPPILAKKAL, 
KUTTUYAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

60 23/01/2026 LITTHA FATHIMA K 
C 

SHIYAD K C (FTHR) KANAKATH 
CHIRAYIL, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

61 23/01/2026 NOUFAL THEKKAN 
CHIRAYIL 

JASMIN (MTHR) 03/272 THEKKAN 
CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

62 23/01/2026 ZEENATH MOIDEEN (HSBN) 16/117-
B,MAILADIMEL 

HOUSE, 
VARIYATHARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

63 23/01/2026 FASEELA P ABDU SSAMAD 
(FTHR)

312,PARUTHIKUNNAN, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

64 23/01/2026 ASHINA K SAINUL HABID P 
(HSBN)

4/370, POTTENGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA PO, 
676552, TIRUR

  

65 23/01/2026 SUHAILA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVUR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

66 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ROUFAL 
C V

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

CHERACHAM 
VEETTIL, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

67 23/01/2026 PUSHPA M MANEESH (OTHR) NADUVATH, 
THOZHANNOOR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

68 23/01/2026 Farisha Thasni V Muneer (HSBN) 95, Pullur, Pullur, 
Thekkankuttur, 676551, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

69 23/01/2026 SHAHINA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

KOZHIPPURATH, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

70 23/01/2026 JUNAID ASSAIN E (FTHR) ELAYODATH HOUSE, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

71 23/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN T MUHAMMED 
SALEEM T (FTHR)

THARANILATH 
HOUSE, KURUNGAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

72 23/01/2026 Murshida C P Muhammed Noufal 
(HSBN)

Palliyath House, 
Kalpakancheri, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

73 23/01/2026 JASEELA NAFEESA (MTHR) ELANATTIL HOUSE, 
PAN BAZAR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

74 23/01/2026 SIDDICK M KUTTIRAYU (FTHR) MUSLIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM 
KUTTIPURAM, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

75 23/01/2026 THAMJEED E MUHAMMED 
SALEEM E (FTHR)

ERINHIKKAL, 
PARASSERY, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

76 23/01/2026 Asiya Sidheekh (HSBN) Kizhakkumpat, Pullur, 
Thalakkad, 

Thekkankuttoor, 
676551, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

77 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED VASIH 
P 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PARPPATHIYIL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

78 23/01/2026 SUBAIR P M AHAMMED P M 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAM, 
PALLIPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

79 23/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
VANIYAPEEDIYAKKAL

HAMZA (FTHR) VANIYA 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PANTHAVOOR 
KANMANAM, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

80 23/01/2026 VICTORIYA DAVID (FTHR) MANEEYOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

KARATHOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

81 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ROUSAL C V

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

CHERACHAM 
VEETTIL, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

82 23/01/2026 Zuhrabi K P Moideenkutty K P 
(FTHR)

311  Karingappara, 
Chirakkal, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

83 23/01/2026 Rabiya V Firoz M (HSBN) 19/41a Veliyampatt, 
Near Vadakke Palli, 
Vettom, Paravanna, 

676502, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

84 23/01/2026 HANOONA SHABI K 
P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

(FTHR)

KOZHIPPURAM, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

85 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

KUNHI MOIDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KASTHOORI HOUSE, 
THOZHANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

86 23/01/2026 M P SUBHASHINI RAMACHANDRAN M 
(HSBN)

MANNEMKUNNATH, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

Vengaloor, 
Thekkankutoor, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

87 23/01/2026 ABU THAHIR 
KALPURATH 

ABDUL RAHMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALPURATH, 
KADUNGALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

88 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA S ABDUL HANEEFA 
(FTHR)

SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

89 23/01/2026 VALSALA UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

Ulluvalappil House, 
Ambalappara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

90 23/01/2026 SREEJIS V K SREEDHARAN (FTHR) VELLATHUM 
KULANGARA, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

91 23/01/2026 Mohamed Sinan NASEEMA (MTHR) THARAYAN 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 
Pookayil Bazar P O, 

676107, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

92 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ABDU (FTHR) PONMALATHODI, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

676503, TIRUR

  

93 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN A P

ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

AYAPPALLY HOUSE, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

94 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
INSHAMUDHEEN T K 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAIKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM 

CHEERP, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

95 23/01/2026 FATHIMA LISAL C K ABDUL SALAM C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANAGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

96 23/01/2026 MOHAMED NISAR E MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

ELANATTIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

97 23/01/2026 MAIMOONA NOUSHAD (HSBN) THURUVAYIL, 
CHEMBRA,MEENADATHUR, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

98 23/01/2026 SHAHIDA BANU A IBRAHIM (FTHR) 296/ARANIKKAL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

99 23/01/2026 SALIM M K HAMSA (FTHR) MOOCHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

100 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS 
M K 

M K MAJEED (FTHR) MANAMKULAM, 
KANANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

101 23/01/2026 SAROJINI 
THOTTIVALAPPIL 

VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

THOTTIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLAPARAMBA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

102 23/01/2026 NUSLA P P HAMZA P P (FTHR) PADIKKAPARAMBIL, 
KADANANGADI, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

103 23/01/2026 JAMSHEER B SALIM (FTHR) 279, 
BENGLAVUKUNNU 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

104 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANAN P SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

16/255-B, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

105 23/01/2026 Mohammed Shafeeq.M 
T 

muhammad haneefa 
(FTHR)

machinchery thoombil, 
cherulak, ananthavoot, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

106 23/01/2026 RIFA SHERBIN P IBRAHIM KUNNATH 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KURUNKAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

107 23/01/2026 Asiya Beegam Moydeenkutty (FTHR) Kalliyath Kattepadam, B 
P Angadi, Thalakkad, B 
P Angadi, 676102, Tirur

  

108 23/01/2026 SHABIN SHAHAD K P MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

(FTHR)

KOZHIPPURAM, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

109 23/01/2026 MUSRIFA THESNI MOHAMMED 
SANOOB T T (HSBN)

THEKKINI THAYYIL, 
AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

110 23/01/2026 RAJEFA O MOHAMED FAISAL V 
P (HSBN)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676511, TIRUR

  

111 23/01/2026 Salmanul Faris Kp Maimoona Kp (MTHR) 458, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Ananthaavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

112 23/01/2026 Murshida V P Hasique Mannanchola 
(HSBN)

Mannanchola House, 
Varambanala, 

Valavannur Post, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

113 23/01/2026 ASNASHIRIN V P UMARUL 
FAROOQUE C P 

(HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
RANGATOOR, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

114 23/01/2026 MUHAMED SINAN T P MOHAMMED 
FAROOQUE (FTHR)

THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PAN BAZAR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

115 23/01/2026 AJAS SINAN V BADARUDDIN (FTHR) VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

116 23/01/2026 RASHIDA K V SYED YOUSUF K P 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

117 23/01/2026 VASUDEVAN 
THOTTIVALAPPIL 

VELAYUDHAN 
THOTTIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

THOTTI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLAPARAMBU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

118 23/01/2026 HASEEB T P AKBAR (FTHR) THITHEERYATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

119 23/01/2026 YAHUTTY 
ANAMKUNNATH

KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) 3/75 
ANAMKUNNATH, 
PULLUR INDIRA 

NAGAR, TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

120 23/01/2026 ASLAM 
ALIKUNNATH 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
ALIKUNNATH (FTHR)

ALIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, THEKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

121 23/01/2026 Sareena Kalathahoduvil Ajmal (HSBN) 2/167 Parayil, 
Aboobacker Haji Road, 

Tirur, Pookkayil, 
676107, Tirur

  

122 23/01/2026 MINHA ILIYAS ILIYAS (FTHR) KUMMAYAKARANTAKATH, 
NORTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

123 23/01/2026 Sahla Shirin C Muhammed Shareef 
(FTHR)

147, South Pllar, 
Thirunavaya, 

Vairangode, 676301, 
TIRUR

  

124 23/01/2026 AYISHA SHANIDHA 
K 

JAMSHEED K (FTHR) KANDATHIYIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

125 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDA P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PALAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

NEETTINGARA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

126 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSAH C K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C K 

(FTHR)

CHAKKUMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

127 23/01/2026 RINSHIDA 
NECHITHADATHIL

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K P (HSBN)

5/419 
B,KARINGAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

128 23/01/2026 HASNA THASNI K HANEEFA A (FTHR) KUTTYHASANAKATH, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

129 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH. P. V 

SUBAIR (FTHR) PUTHAN VALAPPIL, 
KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

130 23/01/2026 RAHUL.K.P Sarada (MTHR) Kalathilpadi, Andippadi, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

131 23/01/2026 FIDHA SUBAIR RAMEESH P (HSBN) 371, PARAMBIL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

132 23/01/2026 SADIK ALI SUBAIR M (FTHR) MACHINCHERY, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

133 23/01/2026 NASEEMA P SIDHEEK (FTHR) PULLU VALAPPIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

134 23/01/2026 SUFAIDA SHERIN K FAHIM M I (HSBN) MUNDEKKATT 
ILLIKKAL, 

MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

135 23/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFI P T HAMZA 
PARANTHODAN 

(FTHR)

PARANTHODAN 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

136 23/01/2026 RAHUL DEV K SHAJI K (FTHR) KAKKAT, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

137 23/01/2026 SEENATH ASEES (HSBN) KALLAMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

138 23/01/2026 SELMATH M SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

KURUDISSERI, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

139 23/01/2026 MOHAMED VASAL KUNHALANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THACHAPARAMBIL, 
THOTTAYI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

140 23/01/2026 NASEERA BANU K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KAPPATTAKATH 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

141 23/01/2026 SREESHNA P SHAJI MON P (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

142 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K V 

NABEESU (MTHR) 18/244, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

143 23/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
PAZHEDATH 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

144 23/01/2026 SAFA MARIYAM SALMA (MTHR) KALARIKKAL 
MANNASSAM, 

PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKEN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

145 23/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed K Moideen Koya (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Vakkad, Vakkad, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

146 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T

SHAFI T (FTHR) THACHARAMBHAN, 
VALAVANNUR 

NORTH, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

147 23/01/2026 BASIL P HANEEFA P  (FTHR) PATTATH HOUSE, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

148 23/01/2026 MEGHA P GANESAN P (FTHR) PATTAKKAL HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

149 23/01/2026 ABHINAV P SREE NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

PARARAMBATH, 
PULLUR, TIRUR, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

150 23/01/2026 JASMIN SAIDALI (FTHR) THALLASSERI 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

151 23/01/2026 SABEENA UMMAR ISMAIL (FTHR) AMBIDI ANDI 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

152 23/01/2026 SHEREENA SALMANUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

118/MELEDAATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KANMANAM, 
KANMANAM, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

153 23/01/2026 ALMAS SHERIN A MOHAMED HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

12/256-A ALUNGAL, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

154 23/01/2026 Ashraf Ali (FTHR) Parayil House, 
Cheravannur, 

Parammalangadi Post, 
Valavannur, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

155 23/01/2026 RAMLA KABEER (HSBN) PALAPETTI, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

156 23/01/2026 SURABHI E T RAJU (HSBN) MEDAMMAL HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

157 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ZAHIN K ABDUL LATHEEF 
KAINIKKARA (FTHR)

KAINIKKARA 
HOUSE, KOTTU 

KAITHAVALAPPU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

158 23/01/2026 RASHEED A P KUNHI MARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

10/156 ALATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

159 23/01/2026 IHSHANA P ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PULLAT HOUSE, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

160 23/01/2026 FARSANA K P JASEEL MON P 
(HSBN)

PATTATH, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

161 23/01/2026 FEMNA MOL P BADHUSHA K (HSBN) KUTTATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

162 23/01/2026 SAFVAN FAYAS T SHAFI T (FTHR) THACHRAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

163 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHED A 

HAMZA A (FTHR) 421-B ADIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

164 23/01/2026 ANSHIFA A MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN A (FTHR)

12/256-A ALUNGAL, 
POTHANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

165 23/01/2026 AMITH RAJ K BABU RAJ (FTHR) KAMMALIL, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

166 23/01/2026 BADHUSHA K SIRAJ K (FTHR) KUTTATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

167 23/01/2026 FAHMIDHA M P ABDUL MAJEED M P 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

MANNARAD, 
TALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI PO, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

168 23/01/2026 THAHIRA SAINUL ABID T 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLISSERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SHUGAPURAM, 
679576, TIRUR

  

169 23/01/2026 HUDA. V ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

170 23/01/2026 AKASH P SREENARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

PARARAMBATH, 
PULLUR, TIRUR, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

171 23/01/2026 ZULAIKHA 
KIZHADATHIYIL 

FATHIMA (MTHR) KIZHADATHIYIL 
HOUSE, KOTT, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

172 23/01/2026 SAJITHA K PAVITHRAN K (FTHR) 05/366 D 
THACHILLATH 

HOUSE, 
KUNDILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

173 23/01/2026 SAINUL ABID K SIRAJ (FTHR) KUTTATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

174 23/01/2026 SHAMSIYA T YAHYA T (FTHR) THENGIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

175 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KANDRAKKAL, 
VETTAOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

176 23/01/2026 SILNA V. P MOHAMMED ALI V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, PARAKKAL, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

177 23/01/2026 SEHEENA P SAKEER (FTHR) PATTATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

178 23/01/2026 Sainaba MUSTHAFA N (HSBN) NEYYATHUR, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

179 23/01/2026 NIDA K ASHRAF (FTHR) KUZHIPPAYIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

180 23/01/2026 HANIYA FATHIMA 
M. V 

ABDUL KHADAR M. 
V (FTHR)

MOOLAYIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALLOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

181 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA ABBAS 
KARUMANNIL 

(FTHR)

KARUMANNIL, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

182 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIK 
C

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
C (FTHR)

3/474 A, CHATHERI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

183 23/01/2026 ADARSH K SANJAYAN K (FTHR) 166-A, KUNNEKKAT 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

184 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA P P MANZOOR N V 
(HSBN)

NAMBIDIVEETTIL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

185 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIJAS 
M K 

SHARAFU (FTHR) MARAKKARU 
KANDIL HOUSE, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

186 23/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN M SARFARASH K 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
BAVUTHANGADI, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

187 23/01/2026 SHAHMA P V KHAMARUDHEEN P 
V (FTHR)

PANDARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, RANDAL, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

188 23/01/2026 SAFIYA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLINGALVEED, B 
P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

189 23/01/2026 ADHIL P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PARAMBATT, 
THANNEERCHAL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

190 23/01/2026 ATHIRA T SANEESH (HSBN) VELLATHUR HOUSE, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

191 23/01/2026 SUBINA 
KADAPPADAN 

MUHAMMED YUSUF 
(FTHR)

KADAPPADAN 
HOUSE, VATTARPP, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

192 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHLA V M 

SULIMAN V (HSBN) 09/356 
VATTAMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

193 23/01/2026 UDAYKIRAN K V K V HARIDASAN 
(FTHR)

07/201 C KARAT 
VELLAT HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

194 23/01/2026 SHADA V K FATHIMA (MTHR) 19/486, EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

195 23/01/2026 MUNEERA P P MUFEER 
NAMBIDIVEETTIL 

(HSBN)

NAMBIDIVEETTIL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

196 23/01/2026 VIPIN DAS V K CHAKKUNNI V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKE KOOTTIL, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

197 23/01/2026 SULFILA C V MOHAMED NASMAL 
CHOLENGAL (HSBN)

CHOLENGAL HOUSE, 
THAVALANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

198 23/01/2026 NASEERA T K SIYAB (HSBN) MAMMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM P O, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

199 23/01/2026 HASSAN 
KUNNEKKADAN 

KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) KUNNEKKADAN  
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

200 23/01/2026 UMMUKULSU BASHEER (HSBN) THAYYILTHODUVIL, 
PADIYAM, VETTOM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

201 23/01/2026 NEETHU C SUJATHA K P (MTHR) 2/250 A 
CHOVVAYIKANDI, 

THAZHEPALAM, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

202 23/01/2026 NASFAR C ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

CHOLENGAL HOUSE, 
THAVALANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

203 23/01/2026 HIBAS ISMAIL ISMAIL M (FTHR) MANATH HOUSE, 
KANOOR, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

204 23/01/2026 AYISHA NADIYA ABBAS 
KARUMANNIL 

(FTHR)

KARUMANNIL, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

205 23/01/2026 ANAS MOHAMMED 
K 

MOHAMED K (FTHR) 10/295-B KODALIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

206 23/01/2026 SHAMLIYA A SHAREEF A (FTHR) 09/109A ANNATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

207 23/01/2026 SAMEERA K K ABDUL RAZAK M 
(HSBN)

MANKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAKOL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

208 23/01/2026 ABDUL NASEEM C ABDUL NAZAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOLENGAL HOUSE, 
THAVALANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

209 23/01/2026 FARISHA K P SHAMSUDHEEN 
KALAPPATTIL 

(HSBN)

KALAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTERNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

210 23/01/2026 SHIHAN T P AFSAL (FTHR) THEKKEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR 
POST, 676101, TIRUR

  

211 23/01/2026 RINSHIDHA SHERIN THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

212 23/01/2026 Fidha P P Haneefa P P 
vattapparambil (FTHR)

vattapparambil House, 
parappuram, 

kalpakanchery village, 
kuruka, 676551, tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

213 23/01/2026 SHILPA ELSA 
GEORGE 

AMAL PAUL (HSBN) NELLIKKATTU 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 
TIRUR, B P ANGADI, 

676102, TIRUR

  

214 23/01/2026 FIDHA JASMIN P HAMZA P (FTHR) PULLATT HOUSE, 
LAST KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

215 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith Nas hyder kakkadavath 
(FTHR)

11/217 kakkadavath, 
kott illathapaadam, tirur, 

tirur, 676101, tirur

  

216 23/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI T P SREEJA (OTHR) THEKKEY 
PURAKKAL, 

TRIKANDIYOOR, 
TRIKKANDIYOOR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

217 23/01/2026 BINTHIYA NASRIN K BENSIRA BANU 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKANGATTE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676401, TIRUR

  

218 23/01/2026 RASHIDA HASHIQ C (HSBN) CHENATH HOUSE, 
MAMBRA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

219 23/01/2026 ISHA BATHOOL MOHAMED IQBAL 
KUNNATH 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PAN BAZAR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

220 23/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar Janaki.N (MTHR) 478 O, NAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VATTATHANI, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

221 23/01/2026 RAHILA M ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

MANKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAKOLE, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

222 23/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
FATHIMA RUSHDHA 

V T

ABDULLA KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

3/504, 
VALIYAKKATHODI 

HOUSE, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

223 23/01/2026 BASARIYA PARVIN 
K 

BENSIRA BANU C 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKANGATT 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

224 23/01/2026 JUMANATHUL 
KUBRA P T 

SAIFUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

225 23/01/2026 NASIYA SHERIN C ABDUL NAZAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOLENGAL HOUSE, 
THAVALANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

226 23/01/2026 MUFEEDHA E P MUHAMMED 
HASHIL K (HSBN)

5/337 KAVARODY 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

227 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA A 
K 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA A K (FTHR)

09/273 ANNATH 
KANCHIRAMKAD 

HOUSE, PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

228 23/01/2026 Salman Faris T Abdul Latheef T (FTHR) Thambariyeri, 
Varanakkara, 
Valava..nnur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

229 23/01/2026 AYISHA RINSHA P ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

PARRAPPIL HOUSE, 
VAIRANKODE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, THIRUR

  

230 23/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEVARPARAMBIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

231 23/01/2026 NADEERA P MUHAMMADALI P 
(FTHR)

PANANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TRIRKKANDIYUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676305, TIRUR

  

232 23/01/2026 SAIDALAVI A MOHAMED (FTHR) 18/99 ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

UMMERPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

233 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RANIYA K SHAFI K (FTHR) KODALIL  HOUSE, 
KADUNGALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

234 23/01/2026 Muhammad Saleem T Abdul Latheef T (FTHR) Thambirikeri, 
Varanakkara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

235 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA C K SUHARA P (MTHR) CHOLAKUNDIL, 
VAIRANGODE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRANGODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

236 23/01/2026 NASIYA K V NASAR (FTHR) KUTTIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676502, TIRUR

  

237 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHIK KUNHALAVI E 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

238 23/01/2026 JISANA T A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

06/ CHALIPRAMBIL 
PAREKKATTIL, 
MARAD ROAD 

NADUVATTAM, 
PAZHUR, PAZHUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

239 23/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAREEF 
VARADUKALAYIL 

HAMZA HAJI (FTHR) 17/486-A, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

240 23/01/2026 DILSANA PARVI A ABDULNASAR 
(HSBN)

6/14 
CHERUPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

241 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI P T ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

02/362 
PULIKKATHODI, K K 

PURAM, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

242 23/01/2026 ABOOBACKER V BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VAILISSERI, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

243 23/01/2026 Harshad T Aboobacker T (FTHR) 11/360, Kott 
Illathapadam, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

244 23/01/2026 LUQMANUL 
HAKEEM M 

ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

MANKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAKOLE, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

245 23/01/2026 NOUSHAD ABDU RAHIMAN V P 
(FTHR)

VENGALUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AJITHAPPADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL POST, 

676108, TIRUR TALUK

  

246 23/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL 
VARIKODATH 

KOYA (FTHR) VARIKODATH, 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

247 23/01/2026 NUSAIBA N ASKAR KAVUNGAL 
(HSBN)

KAVUNGAL, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

248 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FOUSAN P P 

NAUSHAD P P (FTHR) PALAPPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

249 23/01/2026 ANZIYA V M Abdul Rahiman 
Vattamannil (FTHR)

Vattamannil, Parithi, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

250 23/01/2026 MAHAMOOD HAMZA (FTHR) CHENATH, MUTHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

251 23/01/2026 SHIFANA M ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

MANKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAKOLE, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

252 23/01/2026 SHAHANA K YASIR P (HSBN) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VAIRANKODE, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
VYRANCODE P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

253 23/01/2026 NUSRATH E K YOOSAF (FTHR) EZHUKUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, VETTOM

  

254 23/01/2026 SAHNAS PULLAT VALIYATTIL 
MUNEER (HSBN)

VALIYATTIL HOUSE, 
KANJIPPURA,KARIPPOL 

P O, ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

255 23/01/2026 FAYISA THASNI K KUNHI MOIDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KASTHOORI HOUSE, 
THOZHANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

256 23/01/2026 SHANIDA A ALI ADEEPAT (FTHR) ADEEPAT HOUSE, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676104, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

257 23/01/2026 SHIFANA N P SHABAB KALODY 
(HSBN)

KALODY HOUSE, 
THOZHANUR 

MUTHUKAPARAMB, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

258 23/01/2026 SHAMIL FARSAN C P YOOSAF (FTHR) CHEPUPARAMBIL, 
AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
Codacal, 676108, Tirur

  

259 23/01/2026 Pradeep M DASAN (FTHR) MANGALAM 
KUNNATH, 

NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

260 23/01/2026 NILSI P NIZAR 
CHANTHIRAKATH 

PERINCHERI (HSBN)

PERINCHERI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

261 23/01/2026 RASAL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED SHAJU 
(FTHR)

Pullattu Valappil, 
Codacal, Thirunavaya, 
Codacal, 676108, Tirur

  

262 23/01/2026 SAHANA SHERIN K P ABDUL MUNEER 
KUNNATH (HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

263 23/01/2026 AYOOB P MOIDEEN (FTHR) POOMOTTIL HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

264 23/01/2026 MOHAMED NABEEL 
K 

RAZAQUE K (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL, 
ARIKKANCHIRA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

265 23/01/2026 SHEHNA SHERIN K AJMAL BABU M K 
(HSBN)

MAYINKANAKATH, 
PARASSERI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

266 23/01/2026 shuhana maimoona (MTHR) chittakathpottammal, 
edakkulam, thirunavaya, 

thirunavaya, 676301, 
tirur

  

267 23/01/2026 ABDU RAZAK 
AYAPPALLI 

BUSHARA (WIFE) Ayappalli House, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tiroor

  

268 23/01/2026 NAHDHA MT SIDHEEQ MT (FTHR) Machincheri Thoombil, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

269 23/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K 
K 

KUNHAMMUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

17/176, 
KAITHINIKADAVATH 

HOUSE, MUTHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

270 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KALUMARAKATH, 
KONNALOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

271 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

272 23/01/2026 NASHEEDA SIDDEEQE P (FTHR) POOLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

273 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
C P 

ABDUSSAMAD 
(FTHR)

CHEKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

274 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS S ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

275 23/01/2026 JANU K SREEDHARAN T P 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPPATTU, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

276 23/01/2026 SIBHATHULLA C SAJITH ALI C (FTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
KUNDILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

277 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KODALIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

278 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIL RAZAK K (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL, 
ARIKKANCHIRA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

279 23/01/2026 ASWATHI A LIJITH THIYYAN 
THIRUTHI (HSBN)

THYYAN THIRUTHI, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

280 23/01/2026 muhammed akif k haneefa (FTHR) kunjalakath house, 
alinchuvad, vettom, 

paravanna, 676502, tirur

  

281 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD M

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) 146,MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

282 23/01/2026 RIFNA T T YOOSAF (FTHR) THATHANATH 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

283 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ARSHAD 
M 

ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATT, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

284 23/01/2026 NUSAIBA T T SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ATHIKKATT, 
YATHEEMKHANA 

NAGAR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

285 23/01/2026 HAMDHAN P V MUHAMMED RAFI P 
V (FTHR)

PUTHAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANMANAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

286 23/01/2026 RISHANA T P MOHAMMED FAZIL 
(HSBN)

Padikka Parambil, 
Kadanangadi, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

287 23/01/2026 SAHLA V HANEEFA V (FTHR) 21/357-
A,VARAMBANALAKKAL 

HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

288 23/01/2026 RASEENA N K MANZOOR V (HSBN) NAYIKADUNGIL 
HOUSE, KAVAPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

289 23/01/2026 MUHSINA P JABIR (HSBN) PARAVAKKAL, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

290 23/01/2026 MOHAMAD 
SALMANUL FARIS K

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
POONTHOTTAPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

291 23/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN HAMZA (FTHR) PARAMBIL 
THAZHATH, 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

292 23/01/2026 AFSEENA V HAKEEM (HSBN) KUMBALA 
PARAMBIL, 

CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

293 23/01/2026 Usman K Subaida (MTHR) KANDATHIYIL, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

294 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
K C 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKECHALIL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

295 23/01/2026 MOHAMED JUNAID P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

18/ POONGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MELPATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

296 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEES 
K P 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KAMMAKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

297 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
POOLAKKODAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
POOLAKKODAN 

(FTHR)

POOLAKKODAN, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

298 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
V 

SAIDALAVI 
VARAMBAN (FTHR)

318/14 WARD OLD/
VARAMBAN, 
THOTTAYI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

299 23/01/2026 SHAMEEMA K Sakkeer (HSBN) Thumbilakath House, 
Vakkad, Vettom, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

300 23/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNIM 
K 

NASEERA (MTHR) Kunnath House, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tiroor

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

301 23/01/2026 Muhammed Binshad Beeran (FTHR) Ovungal, Thanneerchal, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

302 23/01/2026 SHAHNA P P ANSAR K P (HSBN) KARUNATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

VALIYAPARAPPUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

303 23/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN M 
K 

ANAS M (HSBN) 11/67  MUTHIYATTIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 
KAKKADAVU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

304 23/01/2026 MUBEENA E P JAMSHEER M (HSBN) MANGATTIL, 
ARIKKANCHIRA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

305 23/01/2026 Shahla A Sameera  (MTHR) 281, Alloor, 
Valavannur, Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

306 23/01/2026 ABDU SAHAD T SHARFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NAGAPARAMBU, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

307 23/01/2026 Murshida Hibana K Jihad V (HSBN) kunhalakath, 
Alinchuvadu, Vettom, 

Paravanna, 676502, Tirur

  

308 23/01/2026 Mohammed Nadeem M 
T 

Abdul Rahman (FTHR) Madakkam Thadathil, 
Paravanna, Paravanna, 

Paravanna, 676502, tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

309 23/01/2026 FASEELA PATHU 
ARANGATHIL 

(MTHR)

04/88, CHEMBIKKAL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

310 23/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED AVARAN (FTHR) KARANAM 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

311 23/01/2026 MUHSIN MUBARAK 
P 

MOHAMED KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATT, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

312 23/01/2026 FATHIMMA 
SHAHANA 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

21/198, 
NEDUVANCHERI 

HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

313 23/01/2026 NASREENA P V SALAM (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
KUTTAYI, VETTOM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

314 23/01/2026 RAMLA T MUHAMMED JALEEL 
(HSBN)

MUNDEKATT 
KOLOOR HOUSE, B P 

ANGADI, 
THALAKKAD, 

BETTATH 
PUDIANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

315 23/01/2026 Fidha Jasmin C P Yoosaf (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
AJITHAPADI, 

Thirunavaya, Codacal, 
676108, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

316 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINSHA HASSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

317 23/01/2026 SHAMNA P P NOUSHAR (FTHR) PALATTU 
PARAMBIL, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

318 23/01/2026 ASHIF RAHMAN P P ASHARAF P P (FTHR) 11/10     
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHATAHARA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

319 23/01/2026 FARUSIYA C HUSAIN (FTHR) CHERUVARA, 
PULLURAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

320 23/01/2026 Moitheen Kutty MUHAMMED (FTHR) POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

321 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
KANHIKOTH 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANHIKOTH, NEAR 
M E S HOSPITAL, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

322 23/01/2026 Mohammed Basil Aslam Abdul Basheer TP 
(FTHR)

Theyyampattil, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

323 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P 

SHAFEEQUE P (FTHR) PUTHUPALLITHERUVIL, 
MANGATTIRI, 
TALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

324 23/01/2026 MAHABOOBA 
THASNEEM C 

SHARAFUDHEEN O 
(HSBN)

14/ ORUVIL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

325 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KANDRAKAL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

326 23/01/2026 Asna P K Ali (FTHR) Palerikundil House, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

327 23/01/2026 BEEVI ABOOBAKAR (HSBN) KOZHINILAM, 
MURIVAZHIKKAL, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

328 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
AMAN 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

5/2-UA 99 
KADAYIKKAL, 

PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

329 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DHILSHAD K 

SHAHUL HAMEED  
(FTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tiroor

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

330 23/01/2026 MISNA N P MAIMOONA (MTHR) 388/A /NADUVIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
MANGATTIRI, 
TALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

331 23/01/2026 RASHIDA V P ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
A K (HSBN)

ANIKKADATH 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

332 23/01/2026 PRAMEELA SURENDRAN (HSBN) 7/430 EDATHODIL 
HOUSE, KALLUNAL 

MOIDEEN HAJI  
QUARTERSNEAR 

GMHS, KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

333 23/01/2026 ABIJITH K T MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

09/32, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

334 23/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN KUNHI MARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

KAKKAT  HOUSE, 
CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

335 23/01/2026 HARSHIDA M K CHEKKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

MEKKATTU 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

336 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P P 

SALAM P V (FTHR) PALAKKAVALAPPIL 
PANDARAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 
VETTOM, KUTTAYI, 

676562, TIRUR

  

337 23/01/2026 SAJIL SAMSUDEEN M K 
(FTHR)

18/114, 
MUTTIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOODASSERIPPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

338 23/01/2026 Manikandan AYYAPPAN (FTHR) KURUVATPALLI 
HOUSE, PULINCHOD, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

339 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED HARIF 
N

SULAIMAN N (FTHR) NEYYATHOOR, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676552, THIRUR

  

340 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA ABDUL AKBAR 
(FTHR)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAKKOL, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

341 23/01/2026 Jumailath V Yakhoob Kunnath 
Valappil (HSBN)

9, North Pallar, 
Anandhavur, 

Vairankode, 676301, 
Tirur

  

342 23/01/2026 SREEDHARAN T P CHATHAPPAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMPATT, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

343 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI 
MADAKKAL

HAIDER (FTHR) MADAKKAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

344 23/01/2026 SHAMLA 
UNNIYENGAL 

JAFSAL CHIRAYIL 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

345 23/01/2026 Shahanas Anver (HSBN) Muthuvattil, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

346 23/01/2026 FAWAS M MOHAMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

MURIKKINKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

347 23/01/2026 RUFEENA 
VALLAKKATTIL 

SHOUKATHALI E 
(HSBN)

05/376 EYYATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

348 23/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR N T ABDUL KAREEM N T 
(FTHR)

14/72-B NADUVIL 
THOTTI, 

THUVVAKKADU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

349 23/01/2026 Shabeeb Rahman V P Habeeb Rahman V P 
(FTHR)

Vallamparambil House, 
Parakkal, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Kalpakancheri P O, 

676551, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

350 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBARIS M. C 

MUMTHAS (MTHR) MACHINCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

351 23/01/2026 NINSHA MOL P P HASKAR P P (FTHR) PALLIPPURATH 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

352 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
KANIYALIL

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KANIYALIL HOUSE, 
PARAKUDE, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

353 23/01/2026 Hajara C T Yasir (HSBN) Palakkapparambil, 
Kattilangadi, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

354 23/01/2026 Shakkeela Kunnakat MOHAMED FAISAL T 
K (HSBN)

THARAYAN 
KANDATHIL, SOUTH 

ANNAR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

355 23/01/2026 JANVI KRISHNA P GOPAKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

RAMANATH, 
PADIYAM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

356 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL MARIYAKKUTTI 
(MTHR)

NALAKATH 
PUTHAKATH, 
KANJIYOOR, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679574, PONNANI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

357 23/01/2026 MUHSIN MUBARAK 
P 

MOHAMED KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATT, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

358 23/01/2026 RIHANA THESNI M MUHAMMED 
HAFSAL (HSBN)

MOONNUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, KUTTAYI, 

676562, TIRUR

  

359 23/01/2026 SHARAFIYA P V SHAMEER P V (FTHR) PAZHAYAKATH 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 

KOTT  
ILLATHAPPADAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

360 23/01/2026 SUHANA O K SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ORIKKALIL HOUSE, 
NELLULI ROAD, 

TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 
676107, TIRUR

  

361 23/01/2026 Anver M Hamza (FTHR) Muthuvattil, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

362 23/01/2026 Mubashira.K.T Muhammad Ashif 
(HSBN)

536, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Pattarnadakkavu, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

363 23/01/2026 FASNA JASMI K P SHAMSEER K P 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

364 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANAN 
V V 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

365 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shebil T ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

366 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA P SHAHUL HAMEED 
THAYYIL (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KAVUMPURAM 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

367 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ADHIL 
SHAHIN K

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKINIYAKATH 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

368 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P I

NAZAR P I (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
ILLATHPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

369 23/01/2026 ASNA T ABDU T (FTHR) THAIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, THITTAYI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

370 23/01/2026 Muhammad Nabhan Noushad P (FTHR) Pottarath, Thanneerchal, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

371 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RAYYAN 
V P 

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

VAKRATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KUTHUKKALLU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

372 23/01/2026 KHADEEJATHU 
SHIFA M 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
PUTHULLY (HSBN)

PUTHULLY HOUSE, 
KURUKKOL KUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

373 23/01/2026 SUMITH E SURENDRAN E 
(FTHR)

7/430 EDATHODI 
HOUSE, KALLUNGAL 

MOIDEEN HAJI 
QUARTERS,NEAR 
GMH, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

374 23/01/2026 HASHIR K SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) 35/509, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679583, PONNANI

  

375 23/01/2026 SAYYID ABDULLA 
NAFAN 

POOKOYA THANGAL 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEPURATH 
MUHIDEEN 

PALLIKKAL, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

376 23/01/2026 NOUFA M NOUSHAD M (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR 

P O, 676101, TIRUR

  

377 23/01/2026 AHAMMED ASLAH N 
A

MUHAMMED ALI N 
A (FTHR)

NADUPARAMBIL, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKKAYIL, 676107, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

378 23/01/2026 SALEENA ASSAINAR (HSBN) PULLAVALAPPIL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

379 23/01/2026 Rifa Sherin MT Abdul Kareem MT 
(FTHR)

Machincheri Thoombil, 
Puthanathani, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

380 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
P 

SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KANCHIRAKKOL, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

381 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA T UBAIDULA T (FTHR) THIRUTHI HOUSE, 
CHENAPPURAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

382 23/01/2026 NASAR C K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
KARTHIVEETIL, 

KIDHMATH HIGH 
SCOOL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

383 23/01/2026 SASNA JASMIN A P SHIHAB A P (FTHR) ARAYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

384 23/01/2026 HAIFA V P NOUSHAD (FTHR) VAKRATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KUTHUKKALLU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

385 23/01/2026 JIBIN SHAMJAD V K SAJIDA V K (MTHR) VETTONAM 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

386 23/01/2026 Muhammad Khais MUHAMMED 
KABEER (FTHR)

Parakkundil, 
Chinnampadi, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

387 23/01/2026 FAVAS E K Kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

Ezhudikkal House, 
Vakkad, Vettom, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

388 23/01/2026 RAMSEENA V JABIR 
ODAYAPPURATH 

(HSBN)

05/648 
ODAYAPPURATH, 

CHANTHAPPARAMBU, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

389 23/01/2026 MUSTAPHA 
CHENGANAKATTIL 

POCKER 
CHENGANAKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHENGANAKATTIL, 
VAVOORKUNNU, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

390 23/01/2026 Haneena Mahabooba P MEHABOOB (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

391 23/01/2026 AYISHA HASNA C P SABAB 
MAVUMKUNNATH 

(HSBN)

MAVUMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, L M BANK 

ROAD, 
THAZHEPALAM, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

392 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL ABDU RAHIMAN S 
(FTHR)

SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

393 23/01/2026 FARSANA NASRIN M JISHAD HUSSAIN K 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL, 
VAIRANKOD, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

394 23/01/2026 Muhammed Rajas Sirajudheen Chomayil 
(FTHR)

Chomayil, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

395 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARSHAD K K 

MAJEED K K (FTHR) KUTTUKADAVATH, 
ALINCHUVADU 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

396 23/01/2026 Raed faizal Faizal babu (FTHR) 27/98C Pallathody, 
Thekkumuri, Tirur, 

Thekkumuri, 676105, 
tirur

  

397 23/01/2026 JAFAR ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) 525/THIRUTHI, 
VAIRANKODE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

398 23/01/2026 HENNA SHERIN C THOUFEEQUE C 
(FTHR)

Cherungal, 
Mundanchira, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

399 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
MUTHIYERIPARAMBIL 

KUNJIMON (FTHR) MUTHIYERI 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

400 23/01/2026 AROMAL P BABU MON (FTHR) PULIYANATTU, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

401 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KORAMBATH, 
POTHANUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

402 23/01/2026 SUMESH E SURENDRAN E 
(FTHR)

7/430 EDATHODI 
HOUSE, KALLUNGAL 

MOIDEEN HAJI 
QUARTERSS, 

KARIPPOL,ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

403 23/01/2026 SAIDALI KUTTY KADEEJA (WIFE) VELLADATH, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

404 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JINSHAD A P 

NOUSHAD A P (FTHR) ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

NADUVATTOM P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

405 23/01/2026 Basith K Rafeeque (FTHR) Kondarath, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur
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406 23/01/2026 KUNNATH HASSAN KUNNATH 
KUNHAHAMED 

(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PADIYAM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

407 23/01/2026 NIMNA FEMIN  SUNEERA PM  
(MTHR)

Narikodan, Ezhur PC 
Padi, Tirur, Tirur, 

676101, Tirur

  

408 23/01/2026 SHAMLA NOUSHAD 
MUTHUVATTIL 

(FTHR)

MUTHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

409 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHMUNEERA 
K P

YOOSAF K P (FTHR) KOOTTAPPILAKKAL, 
KUTTIYAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

410 23/01/2026 SYAMALA K P LEELI (MTHR) 217,KONDAYOOR 
PADI, CHENNARA, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

THAVANOOR

  

411 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABSAR 
P 

SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

412 23/01/2026 Shedeeda Sherin CP Mirshad V (HSBN) vadukunnath, chembra, 
tirur, meenadathur, 

676307, tirur

  

413 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K P SIDHEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALLINGAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR
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applications have been received)
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TIRUR

Revision identity

414 23/01/2026 Fathima Rushda T YASAR ARAFATH 
(FTHR)

THURUVAYIL, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

415 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ajnas Abdu Rafeeq (FTHR) Kondarath, Thannerchal, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

416 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

POTHANOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

417 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SULFATH 
U 

NOUFAL MANNETH 
(HSBN)

MANNETH HOUSE, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

418 23/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
THANVEER K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) 229/KUNNATH, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

419 23/01/2026 RISNA HAMEED T P ABDUL HAMEED T P 
(FTHR)

THOMMIL 
PADINHARE 
NALAKATH, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

420 23/01/2026 NASEERA ALIKUTTY (FTHR) KATTIL PARAMBIL, 
CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR
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applications have been received)
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TIRUR

Revision identity

421 23/01/2026 MOHAMED FARSEEN NASEER (FTHR) THARAMMEL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

422 23/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
POTHANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

423 23/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE V P IBRAHIM (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KORANGATH, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

424 23/01/2026 VIBINA RAJ K P BABU RAJAN 
KALATHIL PADI 

(FTHR)

KALATHIL PADI, 
POTHANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

425 23/01/2026 SABANATH MOL A P ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, VENGALUR, 

VENGALUR, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

426 23/01/2026 RASEENA ASHRAF (HSBN) 13/76 A - KOLAMBAN 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

427 23/01/2026 NASEEBA K MUNEERUDHEEN K 
P (HSBN)

KODAKKAT, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

428 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K P

AYISUMMA (MTHR) KILIYAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

429 23/01/2026 SAFNATH P K RASHID (HSBN) PEZHUMKATTIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

430 23/01/2026 Ajvas Muhammed K NOUSHAD (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

431 23/01/2026 Mohammed Waseem T 
P 

Ummer T P (FTHR) Thevarparambil, 
Tharlad, Kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

432 23/01/2026 ISMAIL C RAMLA (MTHR) CHENGODE HOUSE, 
KANNAMKULAM, 

THALAKKAD, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

433 23/01/2026 RIFA K P ABDU RASHEED K P 
(FTHR)

KADAPARAMBIL, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

434 23/01/2026 HAFNA SHERIN M AYOOB (FTHR) 12/410, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

435 23/01/2026 MOHEMMAD SINAN 
M 

MOIDEEN M (FTHR) 09/74, 
VADAKKEKULAMBU, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

436 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shibily T K Hameed T K (FTHR) Thurakkal, 
Kadampuzha, 

MARAKKARA, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

437 23/01/2026 ARIFA 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) 554 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

438 23/01/2026 SONA K V RAMACHANDRAN K 
V (FTHR)

KALLUR VALAPPIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

439 23/01/2026 RAJUNA K ABDULLA (FTHR) KOLAPPURAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

440 23/01/2026 HABEEBU RAHIMAN SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KAKKIDI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR 
NELLIKUNNU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

441 23/01/2026 SHARAN P P KRISHNAN (FTHR) PUNNASSERI 
PARAMBIL, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Revision identity

442 23/01/2026 SHYNI SANKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SHYJA NIVAS, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, 
TALAKKAD, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

443 23/01/2026 BHUVANA C P SUBRAMANIAN C P 
(FTHR)

05/115 A 
CHULLIPPARAMBIL, 

PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

444 23/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN C K SHAFEEQ (FTHR) CHNGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

445 23/01/2026 JIFNA K SUBAIR (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
kOTT 

MATHILANGAL, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

446 23/01/2026 AYISHA SHERIN P RAHEENA V P 
(MTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
TOLAVANUR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

447 23/01/2026 IJLANSHA U P NASER (FTHR) UNNIYAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

448 23/01/2026 AYSHA BAHJATH 
MULAKKAL 

HUSSAIN 
MULAKKAL (FTHR)

21/134  MULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR
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449 23/01/2026 SAFVANA M K HYDRAS (OTHR) MANGATTU 
KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 

CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

450 23/01/2026 FIDHA BINTH 
MUSTHAFA 

ASIF AHMMED 
SALIM (HSBN)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

451 23/01/2026 JASILA SHAMMA K 
K 

JAFAR K K (FTHR) KUNHEEN 
KADAVATH, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

452 23/01/2026 HAMNA RINU M T HAMZA M T (FTHR) MUNDEKKATT 
THOTTIYIL, 

POOKKAITHA, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

453 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA V MUHAMMED 
JUNAID ALATHIL 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

ALATHIL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANCHIRAKUNDU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

454 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
ALUKKAL 

ABDUSSALAM A K 
(FTHR)

ALUKKAL, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

455 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
K C 

SHAMSUDHEEN K C 
(FTHR)

6/358 - 
KAREECHALIL 

HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

456 23/01/2026 HAJARA 
KAZHUNGIL 

KUNHEEDU (HSBN) Vatikiniyakath House, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tiroor

  

457 23/01/2026 Suhra Nasrin P MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K K (HSBN)

Karakulayan, 
Mattummal, Athavanad 

P O, Athavanad, 
676301, tirur

  

458 23/01/2026 Prajin. K PRAKASAN (FTHR) Kandanathodi House, 
Pallippadi, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

459 23/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN HAMZA (FTHR) THAYYIL 
PARAMBIL, KOTT 

ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

460 23/01/2026 ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN M P 

SATHEESH BABU M 
P (FTHR)

KRISHNA, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

676105, TIRUR

  

461 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL. 
P 

SAFIYA (MTHR) Parappil, Muttikkad, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tirur

  

462 23/01/2026 SALMA C P JAISAL BABU K P 
(HSBN)

KOTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

463 23/01/2026 NASREENA MOL K RASHEED K (HSBN) KUNHALAKATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM
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Revision identity

464 23/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MUKTHAR 

KHALID K (FTHR) KOTTAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

465 23/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ MOHAMMED (FTHR) 18/233 
AMBAYAPULLY 

HOUSE, KURUKA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

466 23/01/2026 abdul hadhi v HAMZAKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VETTAN, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

467 23/01/2026 Sarfiya Neseri.CK Shamsudheen (HSBN) 1UA, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Pattarnadakkavu, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

468 23/01/2026 Kadar Chittakath Mohamed Chittakath 
(FTHR)

Chittakath, 
Nellaparamba, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

469 23/01/2026 Sakkeena Sakkeer (HSBN) Mangottil, Anapadi, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

470 23/01/2026 NOUSHIBA P SUBAIDA (MTHR) PAKKARATH, 
THAZHATHARA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR
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471 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA P P KUNCHANBAVA 
(FTHR)

BIYYATHIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANANRA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

472 23/01/2026 Girija prakasan (HSBN) Kandanathodi, Pallipadi, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

473 23/01/2026 SAFDAR V P ABDULKASIM (FTHR) VADAKKEPEEDIKAKKAL, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

474 23/01/2026 RAFLA A P ABBAS A P (FTHR) AENIKAKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

475 23/01/2026 ARIFA KUNHEEDU (FTHR) Vatikiniyakath, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tiroor

  

476 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD C P 

FAISAL NAVAS C P 
(FTHR)

CHERAPARAMBIL, 
PARASSERI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

477 23/01/2026 FASILA C P JAMSHEER (HSBN) ARATH HOUSE, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

478 23/01/2026 Jamsiya Naduvath Khader Chittakath 
(HSBN)

Chittakath, 
Nellaparamb, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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479 23/01/2026 FARSANA P BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOKKAIL HOUSE, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

480 23/01/2026 SHAHAD RAHMAN K 
P 

ABDUSSAMAD K P 
(FTHR)

KAMBILIPPARAMBIL, 
KOTT T S ROAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

481 23/01/2026 ABDUL KUDHOOS MAJEED (FTHR) KAMMAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

482 23/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS 
PUTHAN VALAPPIL

HASSAN P V (FTHR) 11/207 PUTHAN 
VALAPPIL, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

483 23/01/2026 RASLA K ABDU RAZAQUE 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIYIL, 
KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

484 23/01/2026 ZEENATH NISA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

22/294 C V QUATERS, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

485 23/01/2026 Adhila P Abdu Rahiman P 
(FTHR)

Pannikandathil, 
Anappadi, TIRUR, 

Pookayil Bazar P O, 
676107, TIRUR

  

486 23/01/2026 Mohammed suhail k Saidhalavi (FTHR) Kunnathe, akk nagar, 
athavanad, kurumbathur, 

676301, tirur
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487 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA V KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) 13/150 Vettikkattil, 
Mannekkara, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

488 23/01/2026 ASYA SALIM 
MOOCHIKKADAN 

(HSBN)

MOOCHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

489 23/01/2026 ADITHYA C SURENDRAN (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NADAYALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

490 23/01/2026 SAFA K SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALLUMOTTAKKAL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

491 23/01/2026 SHIFA A SHAMSUDHEEN 
ALUKKAL (FTHR)

07/406 ALUKKAL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

492 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFI JAMEELA (WIFE) POTTACHOLA, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

493 23/01/2026 DILSHAD C P FAISAL NAVAS C P 
(FTHR)

CHERAPARAMBIL, 
PARASSERI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR
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494 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAN P P 

MOIDEEN P P (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

495 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZAMIL 

ASHRAF KALLIYATH 
KUNDIL (FTHR)

7/286/A KALLIYATH 
KUNDIL HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KURUMBATHUR 
POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

496 23/01/2026 HARIPRASAD 
KIZHAKKEPURATH

RAJAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KARINIRAPPU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

497 23/01/2026 FIDHA NASARY K P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTT, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

498 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH C 

HAMSA C (FTHR) CHERUTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR PO, 

676307, TIRUR

  

499 23/01/2026 ANEESMON T K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
THAYYIL 

KODAVATTATH 
(FTHR)

13/322 THAYYIL 
KODAVATTATH, 

THUVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

500 23/01/2026 FAIZAL NAVAS C P MOHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

CHERAPARAMBIL, 
PARASSERI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR
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501 23/01/2026 SHAMLIYA K P MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD P (HSBN)

KAMBILIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMPALAM 
ROAD, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

502 23/01/2026 HAJARA K CHERIYA KUNHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUMMALIL HOUSE, 
KOONALLUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676901, TIRUR

  

503 23/01/2026 SAIDALAVI C T HUSSAIN (FTHR) 5/458 
CHETTIYANTHODUVIL, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

504 23/01/2026 NOUFIRA BEEVI M SAYYID HUMAID V T 
(HSBN)

6/423, 
VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

505 23/01/2026 MURSHIDHA MOL MOHAMED ANSARI 
K P (HSBN)

10/94   (6/455), 
KURUNKAD, NEAR 

AL FIRDOUSE 
COLLEGE, 

VALAVANNUR,, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

506 23/01/2026 ALSABITH P MOHAMMED RAFI P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

507 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THEBSEERA 

HAMZA K (FTHR) 229/KUNNATH, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANATHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

508 23/01/2026 RAHEEMA P RAMLA K P (MTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
KADANANGADI, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

509 23/01/2026 Safvana Sherin.TK Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 297.A, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Pattarnadakkavu, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

510 23/01/2026 mohammed rasil n suhara (MTHR) NADUVATH, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

511 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAMHAN 

SHIHAB M P (FTHR) MOOTTAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR 
NORTH, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

512 23/01/2026 Fahmidha Rinshi K K Abdulrahim (FTHR) 01/831 
KOTTAKKULKATH 

HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

513 23/01/2026 RIYA RAHMAN P MUJEEB (FTHR) PATHIRAPULLY 
HOUSE, KOTT, 
ALINCHUVAD, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

514 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
C P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHEERAYEENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTAM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

515 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
K P 

FAHIZ M (HSBN) MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

516 23/01/2026 SABITH S ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

517 23/01/2026 ARUN PRASAD N P VASU (FTHR) 01/19, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, 
KUTTIPPURAM

  

518 23/01/2026 JERIN JOE JOMON MATHEW  
(FTHR)

Adipuzha House, 
Kattachira, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
Angadi, 676102, Tirur

  

519 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIHANA 
N 

ABDUL RAZAQ 
CHERAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

CHERAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VAIRANCODE P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

520 23/01/2026 HANNATH SHAMSHEED (HSBN) ORUVIL HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

521 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAR 
K P

AYISUMMA (MTHR) KILIAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

522 23/01/2026 FATHIMA ASLIYA K 
M 

K M THAREEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAYAL MADATHIL, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

523 23/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
FATHIMA NASLA K T

POOKOYA THANGAL 
KIZHAKKEPURATHIL 

THAZHATHEDHIL 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PURATHIL 

THAZHATHETHIL, K 
K PURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

524 23/01/2026 MOHAMED NISAN P NISAR PATTATHIL 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

525 23/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK PATHUMMA KUTTY 
(MTHR)

KALUMARAKAT, 
KADANANGADI, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

526 23/01/2026 ANEES HUSSAIN 
THAYYIL 

MOHAMED HUSSAIN 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
THEKKENKUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKENKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

527 23/01/2026 RUKSANA V K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

13/57 CHENAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

528 23/01/2026 SHIFA JASMIN P ABDUL RAHOOF P C 
(HSBN)

POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

529 23/01/2026 HASNA K V ASKARALI (FTHR) KULANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

530 23/01/2026 RASHID M THENUKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERY, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

531 23/01/2026 ABDULNAZER 
VELLADATH 
KARUKAYIL

MUHAMED KUTTY V 
K (FTHR)

VELLADATH 
KARUKAYIL, 

KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

532 23/01/2026 SHAMNA K V Kadeeja K T (MTHR) Karthika Veettil, 
Valiyaparappur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

533 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAEEM 
C 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN, 
KUNDANCHINA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

534 23/01/2026 Majidha Nasrin C Shemeer C (FTHR) Cherayil, Nellaparamba, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

535 23/01/2026 Jafna Sherin V K ABDULLA (FTHR) CHALAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

PULINCHUVADU, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

536 23/01/2026 EBRAHIM A P ABDUL LATHEEF A P 
(FTHR)

4/92/D 
ANNACHAMPALLI 

HOUSE, 
NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

537 23/01/2026 Mohammed Shafeeque 
K V 

Kadeeja (MTHR) Karthika Veettil, 
Valiyaparappur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

538 23/01/2026 AFFRA RINSI MOHAMMED (FTHR) THAYYIL, ALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

539 23/01/2026 JASEENA KM MOHAMMED SHAFI 
V (HSBN)

vettan, kuthukallu, 
ananthavoor, 

vairankode, 676301, tirur

  

540 23/01/2026 HASEENA C P SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) 08/267-A, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

541 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K T 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KANNATH 
THOTTUPURATH, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

542 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAHYA 

SHAHIDHA (MTHR) EARIYATT, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

543 23/01/2026 PAVITHA K BIJU (HSBN) KANNACHAN 
VEETTIL, 

THAZHATHARA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

544 23/01/2026 YAHUTTY ERINHI 
PARAMBIL 

KUNJI MOIDU (FTHR) ERINHI PARAMBIL, 
CODACAL, 
CODACAL, 

TIRUNNAVAYA, 
676108, TIRUR

  

545 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K P

kammu k (FTHR) KANHIRAPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

546 23/01/2026 HASLEENA A SAINUL ABIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KAKKANKUZHIYIL, 
ALLOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRAMKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

547 23/01/2026 Ismayil Shahal K C Shahul Hameed K C 
(FTHR)

Kadavath 
Cheriyaparambil, 

Pariyapuram, Vettom, 
Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

548 23/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN E FAKKARUDHEEN 
ALI AHAMMED 

(HSBN)

THIRUTHI HOUSE, 
KAMMARAMBU, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

549 23/01/2026 MOHAMED SADULI. 
P 

HAMZA (FTHR) PARADATH HOUSE, 
KOOTHUPARAMBU, 

TALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

550 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P V SAIRA K P (MTHR) PULLATTU 
VALAPPIL, PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

551 23/01/2026 Sabira.P.Parappara Kadeeja (MTHR) 105, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthaavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

552 23/01/2026 NOUREENA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ERAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 
CHELOOR 

MOONNADI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

553 23/01/2026 NOORBINA O P MOHAMED SANOOB 
K (HSBN)

KARATT HOUSE, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

554 23/01/2026 MARFAZA K P MANZOOR (FTHR) KARUVANPAARAMBIL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

555 23/01/2026 ABDULLAH HASSAN MOHAMED P (FTHR) PUTHU PARAMBIL, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

556 23/01/2026 Fathima Farsana C Kunhimoydeen Kutty 
(FTHR)

Cholakkal, supriya, 
kurumbathur, 

punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

557 23/01/2026 RIYAS C K KUNHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH, 
KIZHAKKU MUKKU, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

558 23/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERI T P ABDUL NAZAR T P 
(FTHR)

THALIKAPPARAMBIL, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

559 23/01/2026 UBAIDULLAH 
HUSSAIN 

MOHAMED P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHU PARAMBIL, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

560 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHEFIN 
K V 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KAPPATTAKATH 
VALIYIL, KANOOR, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

561 23/01/2026 SHIFNA P T NOUSHAD P T (FTHR) 30,PARAMBIL 
THAZHATH, NORTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

562 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA M ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

MADAKKAL, KOTT 
KAKKADAV, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

563 23/01/2026 SHIFANA P K YAHU (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNATH, 
VALIYAPARAPOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

564 23/01/2026 AMANUDHEEN K P KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAPARAMBIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

565 23/01/2026 Fathima Jumana Fousiya (MTHR) 173-A, Kott 
Alinchuvadu, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

566 23/01/2026 SHAMEEMA C MOHAMED NIYAS T 
P (HSBN)

THALIKA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KANMANAM 

CHINAKKAL, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

567 23/01/2026 Shahna Ismath.P.P Ismail (FTHR) 106, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

568 23/01/2026 SHIBINSHANA JAFAR P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

569 23/01/2026 MUSAFIR K MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KAPPATTAKATH 
VALIYIL, KANOOR, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

570 23/01/2026 AMEENA PV Aashir Abdurahiman 
(HSBN)

THEYYAMPATTIL, 
Paravannur, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

571 23/01/2026 Farseen K Yoosuf (FTHR) Kodalil, Paravannur, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

572 23/01/2026 LAIS GENI P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) POTTENGAL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur
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573 23/01/2026 RASHA RAHMAN P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

574 23/01/2026 RESHMA PRASAD K REEJA (MTHR) KALAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

575 23/01/2026 haseena mumthas p v mohamed (FTHR) puthen veettil, 
karuthoor, thirunavaya, 
codacal, 676108, tirur

  

576 23/01/2026 Shahida N Sameer Muhammed 
(HSBN)

Puthan Valappil, 
Paravannur, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kanmanam, 676551, 

Tirur

  

577 23/01/2026 SREYAS K VIJAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KOTTARI,K.G.PADI, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

578 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASAL K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KADAMBIL, 
KADANAGADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

579 23/01/2026 HASEENA 
MUMTHAS P V 

MOHAMED (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETTIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

580 23/01/2026 Asmabi T MOHAMMED FAIRUS 
T V (HSBN)

6/283/
THPTTIVALAPPIL, 
ARAVANCHERI, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

581 23/01/2026 HILAR C P HAMSA (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

582 23/01/2026 Mohammed Hashir P Mohammed Kutty P 
(FTHR)

Pokatt, Paravannur, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

583 23/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan Ismail (FTHR) 19/284b Puthan Puray, 
Thekke Palli Road, 
Vettom, Paravanna, 

676502, Tirur

  

584 23/01/2026 RISLA K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KADAMBIL, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, TIRUR

  

585 23/01/2026 YASHIDA RUBA K P YAHU (FTHR) KOOMULLI 
PARAMBIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


